
 

Sunday School 

starts TODAY! 

  "Making Friends  

      for Eternity" 

 
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

1 
9:00 –WORSHIP 
Worship Leader- 
Rev. Zittlow 
 
 
12th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

2 
 

LABOR DAY 
 

3 

 

4 

 
 
 

5  
 
 

 

 

 
 

  

 

6 
 

7 

 
 

8 “Food Pantry Sunday” 
 

9:00 –WORSHIP (HC) 
Worship Leader- 
Rev. Zittlow 
4:00 Installation Service- 
         Meal Following 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

13th Sunday after Pentecost (green) 

9  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
6:30 CHOIR 

 

 
 
   
 
 
 

Labor Day 

 

 

10 

 
1:00 Womens 
Fellowship 
 

 
6:30–Council Meeting 
 
 

 

11  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

12 13 14   
 
 
 
 

 

15 
 
 

TBD – Sunday School  

8:00 – WORSHIP (NEW 
TIME) 
 
 

 
14th Sunday after Pentecost (green) 

16 

 
 
 
 

6:30 CHOIR 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

17 
 
 
 

 
 
 

18  

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

20 
 

 

21  
 

 

 

 
 

22  

 
 

TBD – Sunday School  
 

8:00 –WORSHIP (HC) 
 
 

 
 

    
15th Sunday after Pentecost (green) 

23 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
6:30 CHOIR 
 

 
 
 

24 
 
 
 
 

 

25 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

26 

 
 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 

 

 
 

29   
TBD – Sunday School 
 

8:00 – WORSHIP  
 

Mission Sunday 
Guest Speaker             

\ 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

16th Sunday after Pentecost (green) 

30 

 
 
 
6:30 CHOIR 

 

 

 

 

HEAD USHERS 
 
Sept 1-Dave M 
Sept 8-Lee K 
Sept 15-Bob G. 
Sept 22-Chris P 
Sept 29-Dave H 
 
 

 

 

HAND OUT 
BULLETINS 
Jeanne Ruppel 
 
 

ALTAR FLOWERS 
Cindy Williams 
 
 

GREETER 
Inez Grunwald 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Please note:  New worship time begins Sunday September 15, 2019 at 8 am.         TBD = Time to be determined  

BACK TO SCHOOL 

Church Website:  www.stpauldale.com 
Church Office Phone  920-779-6777 

Email: st.paullutherandale@gmail.com 

http://www.stpauldale.com/

