

''Making Friends for Eternity''

SEPTEMBER 2019

ST PAUL LUTHERAN CHURCH DALE, WISCONSIN

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 9:00 –WORSHIP Worship Leader- Rev. Zittlow 12th Sunday after Pentecost	2 LABOR DAY	BACK TO SCHOOL		5	6	7
8 "Food Pantry Sunday" 9:00 –WORSHIP (HC) Worship Leader- Rev. Zittlow 4:00 Installation Service- Meal Following	9 6:30 CHOIR	10 1:00 Womens Fellowship 6:30-Council Meeting	11	12	13	14
Sunday School starts TODAY! TBD – Sunday School 8:00 – WORSHIP (NEW TIME) 14th Sunday after Pentecost (green)	16 6:30 CHOIR	17	18	19	20	21
22 TBD – Sunday School 8:00 –WORSHIP (HC)	23 6:30 CHOIR	24	25	26	27 BIBLE	28
29 TBD – Sunday School 8:00 – WORSHIP Mission Sunday Guest Speaker	30 6:30 CHOIR	Sept 1-Dave M Sept 8-Lee K Sept 15-Bob G. Sept 22-Chris P Sept 29-Dave H	HAND OUT BULLETINS Jeanne Ruppel ALTAR FLOWERS Cindy Williams GREETER Inez Grunwald		Church Of	site: www.stpauldale.com fice Phone 920-779-6777 ullutherandale@gmail.com

Please note: New worship time begins Sunday September 15, 2019 at 8 am.

TBD = **Time** to be determined